Alcoholic Drinks

French pizza

Pizza Grande

o

Pizza special
Side dishes
@ Potatoes

Extras

6 Butter



Drinks

Bottle

Chicken

e Fried chicken

I ndian specialties

% Tandoori Chicken

Rice Dishes

"' I " Poulet

14

19

11

27



Fleisch - Schwel nesteak

e: Steak

Combo
mﬁ_; Combo
GaHuhn

Mild
Bread

e Bread

Afghani Dishes



Afganish soup



